Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place

24002 Mario / Knickmeyer 47.28 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/3/20
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12203 Ty / Kitchell 50.99 2.706 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12201 Pip / Gibson - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
16201 Dakota / Peterson 64.40 2.189 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20206 Jayla / Koenig 38.48 3.742 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Libbie / Rabun 49.41 2914 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Dolce / Glastetter 4994 2.883 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20209 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Bee-J / Snider 60.72 2.372 3 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/3/20

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook 96.12 1.769 1 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12401 Dealer / Echols 69.52 2.445 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF Score Place
16402 Duke / Spasser 57.79 2.976 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16404 Cate / Vetz 85.73 2.006 2 0 0 o0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20401 Gracie / Wintz 86.69 2.007 5 3 1 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 60.67 2.868 2 0 0 2 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/3/20
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8601 Rush / Brueske 47.17 3.752 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
12602 Newt / Tipton 63.40 2.792 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12601 Jiffy / Ganz -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Skipper / Williams -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
16602 Ulysses / Evers 47.02 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs 8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20606 Hpnotig / McDonald 39.04 4.867 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Dani / Shaiper 39.72 4.783 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
20611 Matt / Johnson 52.54 3.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Easton / Lass 51.61 3.681 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Bazinga / Brueske 52,51 3.618 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Maggie / Mielziner 4527 4.197 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20605 Kitrina / Eachempaiti 61.96 3.066 4 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/3/20

20608 Echo / Lawrence 58.63 3.241 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Ash / Dalan -- 3 1 1 1 0 NQ

20613 Dekes / Patsaros 60.71 3.130 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

20616 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place

24601 Envy / Boone 49.56 3.834 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
8815 Gabby / Samuels 37.07 4.775 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Cheers / Snider 4244 4171 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Ramus / Fernando 50.54 3502 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Sally / Dietz 57.85 3.060 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Skylar / Snider -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Macho / Van Hook 79.54 2.225 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Nemo / Hale 66.72 2.653 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Jazzy / Orris 51.71 3.423 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Duncan / Sanders -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Tanner / Postle -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8818 Theo / Snider -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs 12 %Q 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place
12809 Shani / Dietz 43.06 4.111 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 43.94 4.028 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Woyatt / Hohrein 46.14 3.836 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Lacey / Williams 5192 3409 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 58.01 3.051 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes / Porras -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Shelby / Borgman 40.78 4.340 0 1 1 1 1 NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon / Patt  53.69 3.297 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Julie / Poirier 50.99 3471 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Bennie / Vetz 67.20 2.634 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Moose / Kenny 58.59 3.021 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Brava / Mierzwa 56.13 3.153 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

12820 Scout / Gibson 59.65 2.967 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12821 Jett Racer / Tipton 49.72  3.560 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12822 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 78.64 2.251 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Esky / Porras 4750 3.726 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Rudi / Phillips 43.94 4.028 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12803 LuLu / Phillips -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs 10 NQs 12 %Q 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16818 Flurry / Frasca 38.01 4.841 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Hanna / Nichols 43.19 4.260 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Darby / Mroz 47.37 3.884 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Michael / Ganz 48.69 3.779 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.97 3.757 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Pica / Foss 49.72 3.701 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Riley / Locke 50.23 3.663 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Dot / Parr 5253 3,503 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 53.73 3.425 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Pagne / Denton 55.24 3.331 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16806 Atta / Parr 48.69 3.779 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald 36.80 5.000 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Henry / Rich -- 3 3 1 2 1 NQ
16817 Emily / Miller 55.25 3.330 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Stormie / Istenes -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4445 4.139 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Giorgio / Poirier 61.59 2.987 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Reason / Frye 48.80 3.770 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Clark / Braun -- 3 4 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

16830 Roxy / Locke 52.79 3.486 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Bling / Frasca 49.85 3.691 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 17 NQs 30 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:ICSG F$UItSF E Score Place
20838 Meeka / Heberlein 39.40 4.822 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Billy / Entzeroth 39.50 4.810 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Sharky / Seely 43.05 4.413 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Bing / Dalan 43.25 4.393 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20824 Archer / Sullivan 4410 4.308 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Skye / Barker 4427 4292 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 CRISPR / Hanson 4448 4272 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Gypsee / Rich 44.62 4.258 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Aria / Colberg 4512 4211 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Love / Patterson 46.08 4.123 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Augie / Fridrych 48.24 3.939 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Elcie / Cinotto 48.75 3.897 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Lexi / Bettis 48.89 3.886 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20826 Vader / Frasca 49.09 3.870 16 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20861 True / Schroeder 4991 3.807 16 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20846 Tuff / Colberg 54,48 3.488 11 O O O o0 o0 100
20859 Theo / Jacobs 55.35 3.433 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20805 Lacy / Bruce 49.02 3.876 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Beatle / Patterson 54.45 3.489 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Sculpin / Brewer 46.90 4.051 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 38.92 4.882 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Fiver / Tipton 39.40 4.822 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20816 Usher / Jebens 80.26 2.367 3 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

20817 Saban / Florence 55,51 3.423 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Ranger / Frye 50.72 3.746 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Primo / McDonald 65.19 2.915 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Stein / Shaiper -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20828 Abbey / Koenig 4150 4.578 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Journey / Goodgold -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20839 Melia / Heberlein 70.31 2.702 1 3 2 1 0 NQ
20840 Emmie / Harmon 46.97 4.045 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Grace / Dunn 48.56 3.913 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Hannah / Fields 61.60 3.084 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20845 Rigby / Patterson 46.29 4.105 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20848 Egan / Blau 49.89 3.808 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Amber / Collegeman -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Gil / Gregerson 56.63 3.355 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 65.01 2.923 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Tica/ Schneiderjohn  44.62 4.258 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Java/ Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Leo / Rupprecht 42.75 4.444 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Bounce / Peskie 59.63 3.186 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20860 Bunny / Van Hook 66.20 2.870 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20864 Kitt / Bruce 47.37 4.011 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Porter / Brewer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20868 JackDaniels / Owens  40.67 4.672 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Brio / Frasca 71.70 2.650 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Ziva / Bettis - - - - - - ABS
20809 JimmyB / Owens -- - - = e ABS
20813 Spark / White - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
24802 Nanuk / Boone 4458 4.262 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Gabby / Fridrych 4505 4.218 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817 Schatzi / Miller 47.72 3.982 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Ty / Kluka 50.31 3.777 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 56.32 3.374 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
24806 Electra / Seely -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Hallie / Easterley 46.16 4.116 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 41.28 4.603 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Zeke | Meyer 63.42 2.996 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Rookie / Gasparovic 70.00 2.714 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
24814 Ginger / Kincaid 61.34 3.097 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Nitro / Alexander 4538 4.187 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\IICSG F$UItSF E Score Place

24818C Misty / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
24819C Flash / Nichols 41.53 4.575 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24820C Q / Nenow -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 4851 3.917 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/3/20

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps wT F E Score Place
16206 Sadie / Bethel 51.11 2.817 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16204 Shae / Potratz 63.70 2.261 O o o 2 o0 NQ
16207 Zoey | Flegel -- - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place

20213 Echo / Risik -- 2 3 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/3/20

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 90.04 1.888 5 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 78sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20404 Timber / Hackmann 53.15 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Kenai / Ariola 49.16 3.539 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/3/20
4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
4602 London / Hart 63.24 2.799 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12605 Lexie / Creek 70.01 2.628 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16604 Deacon / Winters 58.93 3.224 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20618 Koda / Ariola 66.48 2.858 3 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20619 Lucky / Wright 80.80 2.351 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4806 Fortune / Samuels 42.75 4140 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 51.82 3.416 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle / Van Hook 101.00 1.752 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
4803 Rudy / Meiners 73.98 2.393 1 0 0 0 O NQ
4808 Reba / Van Hook - - e e e e ABS

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu“SF E Score Place
8829 Bella / Carnes 43.13 4.104 32 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8822 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  44.48 3.979 31 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8819 Marley / Braucksick 5494 3222 21 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 57.02 3.104 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Adele / Liles 62.82 2818 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Sunny / Ryder -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8824 Kylie / Kenny 78.04 2.268 0O 0 O o0 o© NQ
8825 Tag / Schaefer 50.16 3.529 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Connor / Norris 62.44 2.835 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Wynona / Wessel 61.83 2.863 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Abby / Braucksick 58.17 3.043 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF Score Place

12826 Robbie / Braun 64.10 2871 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

12829 Gremlin / Thayer 69.81 2.636 5 0 0 0 0O O 100 2
12828 Louis / Sullivan 54.78 3.359 0 0 1 0O O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16844 Effen / McDonald 41.62 4565 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4599 4131 25 0 0 O O O 100 2
16837 Helix / Hanson 48.17 3.944 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16851 Zayla / Willoh 5091 3.732 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Izzy / Johnson 53.43 3556 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 5422 3504 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Hana / Johnson 55.65 3.414 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Toddy / Tipton -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Cinder / Kluka 43.31 4.387 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16842 Versace / Glastetter 5441 3.492 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 53.86 3.528 1 2 0 5 0 NQ
16848 Lola / Mitchell 7117 2.670 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16836 Spur / Heifner -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20883 Shadow / Lachapelle 4523 4.201 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Ava / Culbertson 46.96 4.046 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Angel / Lachapelle 53.79 3532 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Rory / Hackmann 53.93 3523 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20873 Kaylee / Sheffler 57.80 3.287 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

20884 Bridget / Culbertson 58.58 3.243 17 O O O o0 o0 100
20877 Chance / Plank 73.04 2601 2 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20874 Finn / Reiss 69.69 2.726 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Allie / Behrens 58.95 3.223 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20878 Joule / Kluka -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20879 Coach / Wesselmann 47.57 3.994 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Rango / Heifner -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/3/20
24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

24002 Mario / Knickmeyer 48.37 2.440 1 0 0 0 89 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

1/3/20
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12201 Pip / Gibson 28.50 3.930 0 1 2 0 NQ
12202 Sophie / Pardue 28.43 3.940 0O O 1 0 NQ
12401 Dealer / Echols 41.01 2.731 1 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Dakota / Peterson 43.36 2.652 1 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16809 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20206 Jayla / Koenig 22.01 5.361 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Libbie / Rabun -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20207 Dolce / Glastetter 2293 5.146 1 2 3 0 NQ
20209 Loosey / LeBlanc 21.24 5.556 0 1 3 0 NQ
20210 Bee-J / Snider -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Gracie / Wintz 3390 3.481 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/3/20

8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 2 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Jiffy | Ganz 25.73 5.169 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Duke / Spasser 52.20 2.644 3 0 2 0 NQ
16404 Cate / Vetz -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20602 Bazinga / Brueske 31.82 4.494 1 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Maggie / Mielziner 4579 3.123 2 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Kitrina / Eachempaiti 40.90 3.496 3 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Echo / Lawrence -- 1 1 2 0 NQ
20613 Dekes / Patsaros -- 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular

1/3/20
24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 4116 3.474 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

1/3/20
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Rush / Brueske 4299 3.861 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Newt / Tipton 46.09 3.602 O 0 0 o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16602 Ulysses / Evers 37.20 4.624 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20609 Ash / Dalan 32.87 5.415 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20606 Hpnotig / McDonald 32.47 5.482 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20616 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 28.51 6.243 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Usher / Jebens 46.99 3.788 0 1 1 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 27.54 6.463 2 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Envy / Boone 31.85 5.589 1 0 2 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8815 Gabby / Samuels 2783 5965 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Ramus / Fernando 36.27 4577 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Cheers / Snider 3712 4472 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Theo / Snider 38.22 4.343 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Sally / Dietz 42.87 3.872 11 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Duncan / Sanders 46.16  3.596 7 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Jet/ Tate 4952 3.352 1 1 2 0 NQ
8801 Skylar / Snider 35.11 4.728 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Jordy / Tate 4574  3.629 0 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Macho / Van Hook 56.28 2.950 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Nemo / Hale -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8812 Jazzy / Orris 4542  3.655 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT b51sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12805 Shelby / Borgman 2765 6.004 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Bennie / Vetz 30.39 5462 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Rudi / Phillips 32.26 5.146 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Shani / Dietz 3259 5.094 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 RockyRaccoon/ Patt 34.39 4.827 16 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Jett Racer / Tipton 3466 4.789 16 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Esky / Porras 35.04 4.737 15 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Brava / Mierzwa 39.71 4.180 11 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Lacey / Williams 41.06 4.043 9 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.75 3.976 9 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4456 3.725 6 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

12816 Moose / Kenny 47.17 3.519 3 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Skipper / Williams 40.63 4.086 1 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Agnes / Porras 38.47 4.315 2 2 3 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 33.10 5.015 0 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Julie / Poirier 39.04 4.252 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Scout / Gibson 46.90 3.539 1 0 0 O NQ
12822 Zena Z / Zavadil 4585 3.621 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 LuLu / Phillips -- - - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 49sec Qs 16 NQs 5 %Q 76
Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps Pts RCow\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16811 Reyka / McDonald 26.53 6.483 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Flurry / Frasca 28.04 6.134 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Henry / Rich 28.16 6.108 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Tootsie Pop / Moore 3196 5.382 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Hanna / Nichols 3221 5340 16 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Reason / Frye 33.78 5.092 15 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Pica / Foss 35.65 4.825 13 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Michael / Ganz 35.97 4.782 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16819 Pagne / Denton 36.12 4762 12 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Atta / Parr 36.44 4720 12 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Giorgio / Poirier 36.69 4.688 12 0O 0 0 o© 100
16833 Dot / Parr 40.18 4.281 8 0O 0 0 O 100
16803 Riley / Locke 41.26 4.169 7 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Stormie / Istenes 43.19 3.982 5 0O o0 0 oO 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4402 3.907 4 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Roxy / Locke 46.88 3.669 2 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 48.53 3.544 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Emily / Miller 38.39 4.480 1 0 1 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

16821 Darby / Mroz 38.02 4524 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Clark / Braun 34.63 4.967 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Bling / Frasca 43.10 3.991 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 22 NQs 22 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fa::ults E Score Place
20823 Primo / McDonald 2761 6.447 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Sculpin / Brewer 2796 6.366 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20821 Billy / Entzeroth 28.20 6.312 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Gypsee / Rich 29.74 5985 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Fiver / Tipton 30.10 5.914 16 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Porter / Brewer 30.23 5.888 16 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Leo / Rupprecht 3149 5.653 15 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Ranger / Frye 31.71 5.613 15 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Vader / Frasca 3224 5521 14 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Easton / Lass 3241 5492 14 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Emmie / Harmon 34.04 5229 12 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Sharky / Seely 3421 5203 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20815 Bing / Dalan 3422 5202 12 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Amber / Collegeman  34.86 5.106 12 O O o0 o0 100
20827 Stein / Shaiper 3494 5094 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20807 Beatle / Patterson 35.05 5.078 11 0O o0 0 oO 100
20848 Egan/ Blau 3525 5.050 11 0O 0 0 O 100
20825 Aria / Colberg 35.84 4967 11 O O o0 o0 100
20839 Melia / Heberlein 38.42 4.633 8 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Skye / Barker 40.34 4.412 6 0 0 0 0 100
20861 True / Schroeder 40.69 4.375 6 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Tuff / Colberg 46.15 3.857 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/3/20

20615
20817
20824
20828
20829
20833
20836
20838
20841
20842
20844
20845
20853
20855
20856
20858
20859
20860
20864
20865
20866
20868
20806
20809
20813
20870

Dani / Shaiper
Saban / Florence
Archer / Sullivan
Abbey / Koenig
Elcie / Cinotto
Journey / Goodgold
Augie / Fridrych
Meeka / Heberlein
Grace / Dunn
CRISPR / Hanson
Hannah / Fields
Rigby / Patterson
Gil / Gregerson
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Java / Frasca
Bounce / Peskie
Theo / Jacobs
Bunny / Van Hook
Kitt / Bruce

Lexi / Bettis

Love / Patterson
JackDaniels / Owens
Ziva / Bettis
JimmyB / Owens
Spark / White

Brio / Frasca

27.45
37.98
33.67
33.54
33.91
37.26
50.60
29.30

32.23
54.18
30.86
28.47
34.79
34.65
46.98
53.26
43.56
33.86
33.03
45.62
28.71

6.485
4.687
5.287
5.307
5.249
4,777
3.518
6.075

5.523
3.285
5.768
6.252
5.116
5.137
3.789
3.342
4.086
5.257
5.389
3.902
6.200

P P O FPr O FP P P P O FRPR P O O OU PP O O R O O O

o N O O PP Ok OO0 OO0 P OO OO0 B OO o o o

P P R P O O R O R W N O R O R O R R RBP B B

O O O O O O OO0 oo oo OoOopkFr OO0 o o o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24806 Electra / Seely 30.32 5871 19 0O 0 0 o© 100 1
24813 Rookie / Gasparovic 3349 5315 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Nanuk / Boone 35.62 4.997 14 O 0 0 o© 100 3
24817 Schatzi / Miller 38.44 4631 11 0O 0 0 o© 100 4
24808 Ty / Kluka 4178 4.260 8 0O 0 0 o0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 4528 3.931 4 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Ginger / Kincaid 4905 3629 O 0O 0 0 O 100
24807 Hallie / Easterley 40.38 4.408 3 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 30.80 5.779 2 2 2 0 NQ
24810 Zeke | Meyer 4447 4.003 2 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Gabby / Fridrych 32.84 5.420 1 1 1 0 NQ
24816 Nitro / Alexander 32.92 5.407 1 2 3 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24819C Flash / Nichols 29.85 5963 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24818C Misty / Cinotto 36.20 4.917 2 1 1 o0 NQ
24820C Q / Nenow 28.87 6.166 1 0 0 O NQ
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 35.86 4.964 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/3/20
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cow\';e Fe::ults Score Place
16204 Shae / Potratz 33.26 3.548 O O o0 O 100 1
16206 Sadie / Bethel 46.57 2.534 2 0 0 O 88 2
16207 Zoey / Flegel -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20213 Echo / Risik 3521 3.351 1 2 2 0 NQ
20215 Rosie / Culbertson 2793 4.225 1 0 2 0 NQ
20216 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/3/20

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20403 Kenai / Ariola 30.13 4.746 o o 2 0 NQ
20404 Timber / Hackmann 35.08 4.076 2 0 0 0 NQ
20618 Koda / Ariola 41.60 3.438 2 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/3/20

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

4602 London / Hart 47.57 3.490 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
4806 Fortune / Samuels 30.72 5.404 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 41.36 4.014 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Dazzle / Van Hook 57.00 2.912 1 1 1 0 NQ
4803 Rudy / Meiners 60.64 2.737 1 0 0 0 NQ
4808 Reba / Van Hook - - e e e e ABS

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G F&::UHS E Score Place
8829 Bella / Carnes 31.03 5350 24 O O o0 o0 100 1
8822 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  34.36 4.831 21 O O o0 o0 100 2
8821 Sunny / Ryder 35.62 4.660 20 O O o0 o0 100 3
8825 Tag / Schaefer 3579 4.638 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 46.45 3.574 9 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Adele / Liles 48.90 3.395 7 0 0 0 0 100
8403 Kelly / Mitchell 70.09 2.368 7 1 1 0O NQ
8819 Marley / Braucksick 4850 3.423 2 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Kylie / Kenny 67.62 2.455 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Connor / Norris 57.33 2.896 1 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Wynona / Wessel 58.74 2.826 0 0 2 0 NQ
8833 Abby / Braucksick 59.31 2.799 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 54 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
12828 Louis / Sullivan 3598 4.780 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Robbie / Braun 48.94 3.515 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
12605 Lexie / Creek 74.84 2.298 0O 3 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16844 Effen / McDonald 2994 5945 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Versace / Glastetter 33.77 5271 18 O O o0 o0 100 2
16837 Helix / Hanson 35.74 4980 16 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16840 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 36.66 4.855 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16851 Zayla / Willoh 41.00 4.341 11 0O 0 0 O 100
16604 Deacon / Winters 42.48 4.190 9 O O o0 o0 100
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 42.98 4.141 9 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Izzy / Johnson 45.61 3.903 6 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Hana / Johnson 47.85 3.720 4 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Toddy / Tipton 33.68 5.285 0 0 2 0 NQ
16841 Cinder / Kluka 36.87 4.828 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 38.07 4.676 1 3 0 0 NQ
16848 Lola / Mitchell 59.55 2.989 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Spur / Heifner -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/3/20

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20883 Shadow / Lachapelle  34.68 5.133 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Bridget / Culbertson 39.81 4471 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20879 Coach/Wesselmann 4436 4.013 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
20619 Lucky / Wright 46.69 3.812 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Angel / Lachapelle 38.98 4.566 0 O 1 0 NQ
20872 Ava / Culbertson 45.05 3.951 2 1 1 0 NQ
20873 Kaylee / Sheffler 50.03 3.558 0 0 2 0 NQ
20874 Finn / Reiss 46.42 3.835 2 2 3 0 NQ
20875 Allie / Behrens 50.56 3.521 1 0 0 O NQ
20876 Rory / Hackmann 49.56 3.592 2 2 1 0 NQ
20877 Chance / Plank 56.41 3.155 0 0 0 0 NQ
20878 Joule / Kluka 48.32 3.684 1 1 2 0 NQ
20880 Rango / Heifner -- - - = ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

24002 Mario / Knickmeyer 48.84 1 4 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

1/3/20
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8201 Fortune / Samuels 38.13 4 7 11 27 20 69 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 39.03 4 9 11 17 20 60 2
8813 Duncan / Sanders -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 Dealer / Echols 31.78 3 7 18 19 20 67 1
12202 Sophie / Pardue 38.31 2 7 11 27 20 64 2
16.inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Ulysses / Evers 34.85 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20203 Abby / Weishaar 28.37 0O 18 10 20 50 1
20209 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.12 4 7 12 17 O NQ
20866 Love / Patterson 34.47 7 5 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/3/20

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook 54.48 1 0 11 o0 ©O NQ
8818 Theo / Snider - O 0O O o0 o0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12201 Pip / Gibson 24.05 3 7 18 9 0 NQ
12807 RockyRaccoon / Patt  40.42 3 7 11 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16201 Dakota / Peterson 39.83 5 0O 11 19 O NQ
16401 Craze / Miller 39.39 2 7 11 19 O NQ
16402 Duke / Spasser -- 1 4 11 9 0 NQ
16824 Stormie / Istenes 40.54 6 4 11 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20606 Hpnotig / McDonald 25.57 4 7 18 17 20 66 1
20605 Kitrina / Eachempaiti 25.66 3 4 18 17 20 62 2
20207 Dolce / Glastetter -- 0 0O 11 9 0 NQ
20608 Echo / Lawrence 35.61 1 6 11 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/3/20

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8815 Gabby / Samuels 37.87 6 7 18 19 20 70 1
8811 Nemo / Hale 46.07 5 4 11 18 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12805 Shelby / Borgman 34.30 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12822 Zena Z | Zavadil 28.95 5 9 11 19 20 64 2
12603 Skipper / Williams -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
12813 Julie / Poirier 34.55 4 2 12 27 O NQ
16.inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16820 Pica / Foss 42.81 5 7 11 27 20 63 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20615 Dani / Shaiper 30.41 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 28.24 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20829 Elcie / Cinotto 35.94 6 4 12 27 20 66 3
20401 Gracie / Wintz -- 3 4 11 9 0 NQ
20613 Dekes / Patsaros 34.48 4 4 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/3/20

20614 Frankie / Hawkins 37.25 3 7 11 19 20 NQ
20616 Tippi / Tipton 35.74 4 7 18 17 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24816 Nitro / Alexander 29.15 6 9 12 27 20 74 1

24814 Ginger / Kincaid 33.74 6 7 11 19 20 62 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
12809 Shani / Dietz 34.91 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12824 Rudi / Phillips 38.19 5 7 18 27 20 74 2
12803 LuLu / Phillips 32.09 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 28.70 5 9 11 19 20 64 4

12820 Scout / Gibson 35.24 3 4 13 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 sg  Score Place
16809 Branch / Frasca 32.14 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16830 Roxy / Locke 31.89 6 9 11 27 20 73 2
16829 Clark / Braun 33.37 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
16818 Flurry / Frasca 25.81 6 4 18 19 20 67 4
16834 Bling / Frasca 34.45 3 6 18 19 20 66
16806 Atta / Parr 24.66 5 9 11 18 20 63
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 29.52 4 9 11 19 20 63
16833 Dot / Parr 29.67 5 9 11 18 20 63
16803 Riley / Locke 34.64 6 9 11 17 20 63
16816 Henry / Rich 48.33 5 0O 13 17 O NQ
16819 Pagne / Denton 41.83 4 4 11 19 O NQ
16822 Hanna / Nichols 27.76 5 9 11 9 20 NQ
16827 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 3 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 20 NQs 7 %Q 74
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
20838 Meeka / Heberlein 30.36 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20841 Grace / Dunn 31.23 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20823 Primo / McDonald 30.81 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20840 Emmie / Harmon 32.28 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
20204 Zayne / Berkley 34.44 4 7 18 27 20 74
20815 Bing / Dalan 26.34 6 9 11 27 20 73
20852 Skye / Barker 28.28 6 9 11 27 20 73
20842 CRISPR / Hanson 28.86 6 9 11 27 20 73
20851 Amber / Collegeman  30.60 6 9 18 19 20 72
20826 Vader / Frasca 36.97 4 4 18 27 20 69
20827 Stein / Shaiper 32.44 6 7 18 17 20 68
20865 Lexi / Bettis 34.23 3 7 11 27 20 66
20857 Leo / Rupprecht 34.93 4 7 18 19 20 66
20849 Gypsee / Rich 35.28 4 7 11 27 20 66
20858 Bounce / Peskie 27.67 6 9 11 19 20 65
20860 Bunny / Van Hook 32.45 6 7 5 27 20 65
20855 Tica / Schneiderjohn 39.11 6 7 11 27 20 64
20870 Brio / Frasca 34.26 5 7 5 27 20 62
20611 Matt / Johnson 35.14 4 4 18 18 20 61
20859 Theo / Jacobs 36.39 4 4 18 18 20 60
20609 Ash / Dalan 37.29 4 7 11 19 O NQ
20807 Beatle / Patterson 32.07 5 4 12 9 0 NQ
20821 Billy / Entzeroth 38.75 3 3 0 27 O NQ
20836 Augie / Fridrych 37.61 2 4 11 18 O NQ
20848 Egan / Blau 27.87 6 9 6 18 O NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 37.79 5 7 18 18 O NQ
20856 Java/ Frasca -- 5 4 12 27 O NQ
20808 Sculpin / Brewer -- - - - - ABS
20813 Spark / White -- - - - e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/3/20

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 44.62 2 7 0 17 O NQ
24807 Hallie / Easterley -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
24810 Zeke | Meyer 38.74 3 4 11 19 20 NQ
24812 Gabby / Fridrych 35.23 4 7 13 18 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
24820C Q / Nenow 31.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24818C Misty / Cinotto 35.12 4 7 18 27 20 73 2
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 39.54 6 7 12 27 20 65 3
24819C Flash / Nichols 27.36 4 9 12 19 20 64 4



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
1/3/20

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16206 Sadie / Bethel 48.08 5 0O 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
1/3/20

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8402 Luke / Wessel 42.12 1 6 11 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20215 Rosie / Culbertson 27.93 6 4 18 10 20 58 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
1/3/20

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8828 Wynona / Wessel 38.88 6 4 0 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12605 Lexie / Creek 50.08 3 3 0 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
20404 Timber / Hackmann 40.53 2 4 5 9 0 NQ

20877 Chance / Plank 46.75 3 0O 11 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

20880 Rango / Heifner

1/3/20
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8821 Sunny / Ryder 33.92 5 9 11 27 20 72 1
8825 Tag / Schaefer 35.87 6 6 11 27 20 70 2
8829 Bella / Carnes - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 7 NQs1l %Q 88
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16205 Rev / Berkley 34.80 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16854 Hana / Johnson 35.48 6 7 11 27 20 71 2
16837 Helix / Hanson 32.77 5 7 11 27 20 70 3
16835 Izzy / Johnson 38.97 6 7 11 27 20 68 4
16839 Toddy / Tipton 39.38 3 7 12 27 20 65
16840 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  39.06 3 7 11 27 20 64
16604 Deacon / Winters 39.79 5 4 11 27 20 63
16842 Versace / Glastetter 33.56 3 9 12 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20883 Shadow / Lachapelle  35.97 6 7 11 27 20 71 1
20871 Angel / Lachapelle 38.45 6 7 11 27 20 68 2

- -~  ABS



